City of Brighton Contract Listing - January 2026

Description

Landscaping Services
Change order to Ken Mitchell Cell #1 Gravity Line and Sump Pump
Change order to ERP Project Management Services
Lap Pool Resurfacing
As-Needed Utilities Engineering and Design Services
Brighton Lateral ditch crossing at Bridge St
Erger's Dog Park Construction
Citywide fuel
Server and storage for Water Treatment Plant
Sodium Hypochlorite 10% Liquid for Water Treatment
Annual Microsoft Services Renewal

Note 1:

Vendor

Yellowstone Landscaping
Velocity Constructors, Inc
KoaHills Consulting, LLC
Mid America Pool Renovation, Inc.
Plummer and Associates
Brock Lagarda-Loya Construction, LLC
Taylor Kohrs, LLC
Wright Express FSC (WEX)
Milestone Computer Technology, Inc
PVS DX, Inc
Insight Public Sector, Inc

Department

Parks & Rec
Utilities
Finance

Parks & Rec
Utilities
Utilities

Parks & Rec

Fleet
IT
Utilities
IT

Contract Type

New Master Price Agreement
Contract Amendment
Contract Amendment
New Contract
Master Price Agreement Extension
New Contract
Contract Amendment
Use of Cooperative Agreement (Piggyback
Use of Cooperative Agreement (Piggyback
Use of Cooperative Agreement (Piggyback
(

)
)
)
Use of Cooperative Agreement (Piggyback)

In the case of new or extended Master Price Agreements, the amount listed is the "Not To Exceed" amount, meaning the maximum amount that can be spent against the contract in one year by any department.

In the case of Amendments or Change Orders, if the Change Order Amount is $0, this means the change order impacted other agreement terms, such as timing or other requirements.

This listing does not include purchases where the Purchase Order is acting as the contract (goods only purchases).

Contract Executed

1/6/2026
1/6/2026
1/6/2026
1/8/2026
1/15/2026
1/15/2026
1/16/2026
1/14/2026
1/16/2026
1/21/2026
1/26/2026

$

Change Order
Amount

2,387.00

Contract/Not To Exceed
Amount (1)
200,000.00
350,140.00
300,415.00
155,300.00
2,000,000.00
1,005,265.00
478,188.71
315,703.00
329,883.43
200,000.00
364,274.25
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