

**City of Brighton Contract Listing - January 2026**

Description	Vendor	Department	Contract Type	Contract Executed	Change Order Amount	Contract/Not To Exceed Amount (1)
Landscaping Services	Yellowstone Landscaping	Parks & Rec	New Master Price Agreement	1/6/2026		\$ 200,000.00
Change order to Ken Mitchell Cell #1 Gravity Line and Sump Pump	Velocity Constructors, Inc	Utilities	Contract Amendment	1/6/2026	\$ 2,387.00	\$ 350,140.00
Change order to ERP Project Management Services	KoaHills Consulting, LLC	Finance	Contract Amendment	1/6/2026		\$ 300,415.00
Lap Pool Resurfacing	Mid America Pool Renovation, Inc.	Parks & Rec	New Contract	1/8/2026		\$ 155,300.00
As-Needed Utilities Engineering and Design Services	Plummer and Associates	Utilities	Master Price Agreement Extension	1/15/2026		\$ 2,000,000.00
Brighton Lateral ditch crossing at Bridge St	Brock Lagarda-Loya Construction, LLC	Utilities	New Contract	1/15/2026		\$ 1,005,265.00
Erger's Dog Park Construction	Taylor Kohrs, LLC	Parks & Rec	Contract Amendment	1/16/2026		\$ 478,188.71
Citywide fuel	Wright Express FSC (WEX)	Fleet	Use of Cooperative Agreement (Piggyback)	1/14/2026		\$ 315,703.00
Server and storage for Water Treatment Plant	Milestone Computer Technology, Inc	IT	Use of Cooperative Agreement (Piggyback)	1/16/2026		\$ 329,883.43
Sodium Hypochlorite 10% Liquid for Water Treatment	PVS DX, Inc	Utilities	Use of Cooperative Agreement (Piggyback)	1/21/2026		\$ 200,000.00
Annual Microsoft Services Renewal	Insight Public Sector, Inc	IT	Use of Cooperative Agreement (Piggyback)	1/26/2026		\$ 364,274.25

**Note 1:**

In the case of new or extended Master Price Agreements, the amount listed is the "Not To Exceed" amount, meaning the maximum amount that can be spent against the contract in one year by any department.

In the case of Amendments or Change Orders, if the Change Order Amount is \$0, this means the change order impacted other agreement terms, such as timing or other requirements.

This listing does not include purchases where the Purchase Order is acting as the contract (goods only purchases).